28éme Trophée de la Vallée du Flon 2004
Course a pieds
Résultats officiels

Cit

Dos Nom et Prénom
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527 Pedrazzoli Kelly
516 Stampfli Aurélie
577 Rey Marie-Claude
525 Mayeux Céline
524 Minnig Maélle

521 Feusier Laura

506 Epiney Florence
522 Meyer Céleste

760 Yerly Justine

545 Ducrest Loréne
526 Bossel Laurie

517 Ayer Floriane

570 Roch Noémie

543 Aebischer Mégane
505 Pittet Coralie

571 Weber Camille
523 Longchamp Charléne
502 Jaquier Emilie

595 Bongard Manon
518 Carbonaud Gabrielle
534 Riifenacht Lisa
551 Genoud Fanny
537 Zbinden Cindy
560 Favre Ophélie

514 Bapst Margot

555 Pichonnaz Noémie
558 Maillard Alicia

511 Dardano Marie
759 Yerly Clémence
569 Maimone Laura
568 Maimone Camille
510 Mesot Mélodie
584 Currat Rebecca
585 Gachoud Oriane
540 Currat Magalie
562 Barbey Mégane
589 Ayer Sandrine

565 Chassot Emilie
531 Currat Marie

550 Gardoni Amandine
567 Haefeli Leane

572 Weber Valentine
757 Vuagniaux Laurie
593 Bossel Léonie

594 Bongard Pauline
588 Monney Christel
599 Devaud Lally

An Club
96 CS Le Mouret
96 CS Le Mouret
95 Ménieéres
96 CS Marsens
95 CS Marsens
95 Crissier
96 CA Farvagny
95 CS Marsens
95 CSVF Bouloz
95 Bouloz
95 Fiaugéres
96 CSVF Bouloz
95 Ski-Club St-Martin
95 CS Vallée du Flon
96 CSVF Bouloz
95 SABulle
95 CS Marsens
98 Prez-Vers-Siviriez
96 Porsel
95
97  St-Martin
St-Martin

96 CA Belfaux
95 LeCrét
99 Pont-La-Ville
96 Pont
96 Ski-Club St-Martin
98 FSG Charmey
97 Grattavache
96 ATOK
98 Les Ecasseys
97 CSVF Bouloz
97 Porsel
95 Pont
95 Romont
95 Bouloz
99 LeCrét
98 Epagny
98 Porsel
99 Marly
99 Oron
98 Le Paquier
98 Grattavache
98 CSVF Bouloz
99 Porsel
98 Bouloz

2000 Porsel

Temps

3:41.07
3:45.95
3:59.16
4:06.82
4:13.48
4:16.26
4:17.94
4:19.82
4:22.45
4:26.25
4:36.58
4:37.78
4:38.37
4:41.45
4:45.57
4:46.89
4:47.90
4:51.18
4:51.84
4:52.93
4:53.59
4:54.30
4:57.30
4:58.05
4:59.41
5:01.74
5:15.57
5:16.77
5:17.95
5:19.50
5:25.32
5:26.31
5:28.90
5:38.43
5:55.80
6:00.92
6:02.29
6:03.70
6:04.68
6:06.15
6:11.85
6:13.18
6:14.44
6:15.66
6:26.64
6:45.35
6:53.38

Ecart

4.88
18.09
25.75
32.41
35.19
36.87
38.75
41.38
45.18
55.51
56.71
57.30

:00.38
:04.50
:05.82
:06.83
:10.11
:10.77
:11.86
:12.52
:13.23
:16.23
:16.98
:18.34
1:20.67
1:34.50
1:35.70
1:36.88
1:38.43
1:44.25
1:45.24
1:47.83
1:57.36
2:14.73
2:19.85
2:21.22
2:22.63
2:23.61
2:25.08
2:30.78
2:32.11
2:33.37
2:34.59
2:45.57
3:04.28
3:12.31
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49
50
51
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581 Périsset Roxane
507 Deschenaux Emilie
587 Monney Céline

598 Perrenoud Lucie

509 Mertenat Quentin
508 Bapst Gilles

546 Grivel Arthur

519 Dardano Florian
578 Hostettler Xavier
583 Currat Garry

552 Grivel Robin

533 Riifenacht Luca
512 Rueger Eric

579 Fragniére Rémy
549 Gardoni Maxime
554 Chaperon Robin
530 Currat Alexandre
539 Vonlanthen Lucas
504 Rueger Alexis
573 Hirschi Alain

582 Périsset Ramon
751 Kaiku Jon

538 Papaux Dries

576 Scheuner Gustaf
753 Vuagniaux Lucas
580 Fragniére Bruno
503 Remy Julien

600 Vuagniaux Albert
564 Chassot Florian
501 Ancgay Gaétan
535 Lannaz Benoit
750 Kaiku Genc

536 Meyer Gaétan
563 Hostettler Valentin
575 Scheuner Oscar
755 Cardinaux Lionel
566 Haefeli Gaetan
542 Aebischer Luca
761 Zanutel Florian
596 Perroud Sébastien
590 Pauchard Duncan
520 Gay Dominique
532 Riifenacht Janis
574 Daehler Simon
548 Nicole Dimitri

561 Barbey Noah

553 Chaperon Arnaud
758 Genoud Rémy
547 Nicole Sacha

528 Pedrazzoli Bryan
557 Angéloz Simon
529 Cardinaux Karim
597 Perroud Didier

99

2000
2001

95
97
96
95
95
95
96
95
96
95
96
96
95
97
96
97
97

96
95
96
97
97
97
96
97
96

99
96
97
96
99
98
95
97
97
98
99
98
96
99
98
97
98
2000
95
96
99

Porsel

Les Sansoucis
Bouloz

La Verrerie

CA Marly

Pont - La - Ville
Moudon

FSG Charmey
Praroman

Porsel
Avry-dt-Pont
St-Martin

CA Marly
Marsens

CA Marly
Chatel-St-Denis
Porsel

CS Le Mouret

CA Marly
Courgevaux

Ski Club Bouloz
Pont

Les Ecasseys
Ski-Club Le Crét
Grattavache
Marsens

FSG Charmey
St-Martin

Epagny

LES TROTTEURS Fully
Porsel

Pont

Gumefens
Praroman

Ski - Club Le Crét
Bouloz

Oron

CS Vallée du Flon
Porsel

La Neirigue
Progens
Chésalles-sur-Oron
St-Martin
Romanel
St-Martin

Bouloz
Chatel-St-Denis
Ski Club St-Martin
St-Martin

CS Le Mouret
Pont

CSVF Bouloz

La Neirigue

7:14.28
7:41.08
7:42.71
7:59.13

3:31.25
3:48.88
3:50.88
3:55.76
3:57.59
4:00.61
4:01.62
4:05.65
4:06.22
4:12.54
4:14.36
4:15.45
4:16.97
4:20.86
4:24.71
4:25.34
4:30.93
4:33.73
4:34.68
4:35.28
4:35.98
4:37.17
4:39.08
4:43.89
4:44.56
4:46.27
4:48.72
4:49.79
4:50.57
4:55.67
5:00.60
5:12.95
5:14.71
5:21.14
5:22.13
5:27.58
5:37.29
5:39.84
5:40.92
5:42.45
5:44.29
5:52.15
5:54.14
5:57.99
6:00.08
6:08.13
6:09.30
6:10.54
6:19.02

3:33.21
4:00.01
4:01.64
4:18.06

17.63
19.63
24.51
26.34
29.36
30.37
34.40
34.97
41.29
43.11
44.20
45.72
49.61
53.46
54.09
59.68
1:02.48
1:03.43
1:04.03
1:04.73
1:05.92
1:07.83
1:12.64
1:13.31
1:15.02
1:17.47
1:18.54
1:19.32
1:24.42
1:29.35
1:41.70
1:43.46
1:49.89
1:50.88
1:56.33
2:06.04
2:08.59
2:09.67
2:11.20
2:13.04
2:20.90
2:22.89
2:26.74
2:28.83
2:36.88
2:38.05
2:39.29
2:47.77
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55
56
57
58
59
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13
14
15
16
17
18

754 Cardinaux Florian
556 Angéloz Alexandre
513 Frossard Loric

752 Dénervaud Mathieu
559 Maillard Bruno

586 Gachoud Alex

541 Currat Fabien

591 Pauchard Colin
515 Ancay Rémi

544 Ducrest Etienne

Ecolieres B 1993 - 1994 2 Km

454 Darbellay Lindsay
411 Colliard Julie

453 Robert Mathilde
408 Zbinden Tania
443 Fragniére Jessica
416 Pittet Céline

418 Feusier Alexandra
425 Gapany Mélanie
457 Dunand Lauriane
406 Currat Marléne
427 Longchamp Tiffany
426 Brasey Laura

441 Genoud Mélanie
438 Pichonnaz Marine
437 Delgado Marisol
429 Bossel Sandy
433 Currat Sophie
448 Vial Charléne

MEB Ecoliers B 1993 - 1994 2 Km
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407 Epiney Jéréome
442 Romagnoli Yannick
421 Repond Joél

401 Tornare Germain
422 Minnig Hugo

424 Philipona Marc
417 Frossard Maverik
423 Mayeux William
410 Jaquier Lucas
432 Riifenacht Manuel
403 Balmer Jonathan
447 Vial Robin

444 Mesot Xavier

98
97
98
2000
99
98
99
2000

98

93
93
93
93
93
93
94
93
94
93
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
94

93
93
94
93
93
94
94
93
94
93
93
93
94

Bouloz

Pont

FSG Charmey

Bouloz

Ski-Club St-Martin
Pont

Romont

Progens

LES TROTTEURS Fully
Bouloz

CABV Martigny
SA Bulle

Sa Bulle

CA Belfaux
Sa Bulle
CSVF Bouloz
Crissier

CS Marsens
SA Bulle
CSVF Bouloz
CS Marsens
CS Marsens
Fiaugéres
Pont

Porsel
Fiaugéres
Porsel
Grattavache

CA Marly
Charmey

CS Hauteville
SA Bulle

CS Marsens
CS Marsens
FSG Charmey
CS Marsens
CSVF Bouloz
St-Martin

FSG Charmey
Grattavache
CSVF Bouloz

6:28.18
6:30.76
6:33.67
6:36.45
6:38.85
6:42.84
6:43.93
6:47.97
7:08.17
7:13.56

7:24.05
7:30.28
7:34.11
7:49.07
8:00.85
8:24.24
8:37.34
8:39.36
9:13.23
9:30.16
9:32.13
9:43.50
10:27.91
10:32.13
10:35.12
11:45.23
12:21.27
12:52.41

7:10.34
7:22.18
7:34.77
7:55.41
8:03.24
8:07.57
8:22.19
8:25.56
8:33.24
9:00.41
9:08.38
9:12.50
9:59.80

2:56.93
2:59.51
3:02.42
3:05.20
3:07.60
3:11.59
3:12.68
3:16.72
3:36.92
3:42.31

6.23
10.06
25.02
36.80

1:00.19
1:13.29
1:15.31
1:49.18
2:06.11
2:08.08
2:19.45
3:03.86
3:08.08
3:11.07
4:21.18
4:57.22
5:28.36

11.84
24.43
45.07
52.90
57.23
1:11.85
1:15.22
1:22.90
1:50.07
1:58.04
2:02.16
2:49.46



FEA Ecoliéres A 1991 -1992 2 Km
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

436 Joye Céline

445 Ropraz Marilyne
439 Papaux Elsa

456 Dunand Amélie
415 Santarossa Aurélie
452 Vullioud Aline

405 Dévaud Magali
455 Perregaux Sarah

Ecoliers A 1991 -1992 2 Km

440 Grivel Maxime
420 Repond Jéréme
450 Jobin Fabian

402 Duding Florian
449 Franchetti Livio
414 Mertenat Samuel
409 Schaller Damien
451 Pleich Alexandre
412 Samaniego Patricio
435 Duc Maxime

404 Jaquier Rémy
428 Dupasquier Steve
446 Vial Tanguy

430 Currat Kevin

431 Dévaud William
419 Probst Guillaume
458 Braso Jordi

413 Niquille Samuel

MCA Cadets 1987 - 1990 4,1 Km
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329 Vullioud Colin
304 Schaller Laurent
332 Currat Vincent
311 Vincent Marc

328 Zurcher Sylvain
303 Mertenat Baptiste
324 Michel Adrien
310 Despond Basile
301 Bard Valentin
318 Vernez Florian
302 Rotzetter Valentin

Cadettes 1987 - 1990 4,1 Km

331 Darbellay Laurie
326 Fragniére Noémie
320 Peguiron Florence
334 Conus Kathleen
325 Fragniére Delphine
333 Diirst Shadya

308 Terrapon Nathalie

91
91
91
92
92
91
91
92

92
92
91
91
91
91
92

92
92
91
91
91
92
91
91
92
92

88
90
88
89
88
89
90
89
90
89
90

90
90
89
88
87
90
88

CA Belfaux

CAG Farvagny
Les Ecasseys

Le Pasquier

SA Bulle

SKI CLUB Romont
Bouloz

Porsel

Moudon

CS Hauteville
CARC Romont
FSG Neirivue
Sa Bulle

CA Marly

CA Marly
Ski-Club St-Martin
CA Marly
St-Cierges
CSVF Bouloz
Vuadens
Grattavache
Porsel

Porsel

CS Hauteville
Porsel

FSG Charmey

Ski Club Romont
CA Marly
CSVF Bouloz
CA Marly
Lucens

CA Marly
Besencens
FSG Neirivue
Méziéres
Moudon

CA Marly

CABV Martigny
SA Bulle
Bussigny
CSVF Bouloz
SA Bulle

CA Belfaux
CSVF Bouloz

7:21.52
7:32.21
8:26.09
8:41.39
9:23.13
10:03.69
10:07.01
10:57.63

6:50.28
6:52.07
6:58.13
7:06.95
7:20.96
7:29.89
7:43.75
7:58.88
7:59.81
8:08.68
8:13.97
8:19.22
8:24.90
8:27.12
8:31.01
8:31.56
8:34.84
11:08.27

15:56.64
16:19.62
16:29.31
16:43.07
17:30.43
17:33.55
18:02.78
18:23.90
18:53.98
19:01.80
20:51.14

17:40.99
17:43.72
18:04.40
18:11.56
20:31.99
24:23.88
24:24.50

10.69
1:04.57
1:19.87
2:01.61
2:42.17
2:45.49
3:36.11

1.79
7.85
16.67
30.68
39.61
53.47
1:08.60
1:09.53
1:18.40
1:23.69
1:28.94
1:34.62
1:36.84
1:40.73
1:41.28
1:44.56
4:17.99

22.98

32.67

46.43
1:33.79
1:36.91
2:06.14
2:27.26
2:57.34
3:05.16
4:54.50

2.73
23.41
30.57

2:51.00
6:42.89
6:43.51



FP Populaire dames 1986 et + agées 4,1 Km
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307 Rifenacht Sarah
305 Dévaud Anita

322 Dardano Géraldine
319 Bertherin Sandra
309 Gaillard Nathalie
321 Frossard Yannick
316 Blattmann Marysa
306 Bapst Francine

86
85
68
70
7
67
75
73

MP Populaire messieurs 1986 et + 4gés 4,1 Km
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Juniors 1985 - 1986

317 Greca Manuel

327 Pleich Hampi

330 Bapst Gilles

315 Vauthey Pierre-Alain
323 Python Norbert

167 Castella Antoine
281 Chappuis Julien
298 Thomet Simon
604 Dutoit Ludovic
279 Geinoz Nicolas
196 Sallin Dimitri
194 Risse Romain

Actifs 1965 - 1984 12,500 Km

1 Ancay Tarcis
60 Mariano Yvan
200 Jenny Adrian
297 Girardet David
4 Kreienbiihl Christian
25 Conus Thierry
273 Overney Yvan

283 Scaiola Jean-Philippe

81 Charlier Dominique
59 Pinho Manuel
100 Burri Bruno
608 Griinig Kaspar
174 Huber Erich
47 Sturny Florian
106 Piccand Cédric
130 Angay Emmanuel
125 Stotzer Sylvain
89 Droux Daniel
68 Grandjean Frédéric
247 Scherrer William
226 Balmer Eric
240 Garin Stéphane
35 Messerli Oliver
158 Grangier Luc
146 Hayoz Patrick

12,500 Km

92

60
54

85
86
86
85
87
88
89

70
80
79
79
73
76
69
75
67
66
70
73
81
82
75
72
72
79
80
75
65

69
80
67

CA Marly
Bouloz

SFG Charmey
Bulle

Pont - la - Ville
Charmey
Morlon
Pont-La-Ville

CA Farvagny

Ski Club St-Martin
Farvagny
Ski-Club St-Martin
Romanens

FSG Neirivue
CA Broyard
CA Belfaux
VTT Broyard
Sa Bulle

SA Bulle

CS Hauteville

Ayer

AC Morat

TV Wiinnewil

Trilogie Sport Belfaux
CA Marly

CSVF Bouloz

FSG Charmey
Vuadens

FSG Broc

CACP Fribourg

TSV Diidingen

TSV Didingen-MAHV
LAT Sense

LAT Sense

CA Farvagny

LES TROTTEURS Fully
CA Belfaux

CS Marsens

CSVF Bouloz

FSG Charmey

FSG Charmey

CS Vallée du Flon
TSV Diidingen

CS Marsens

ACPM Matran

20:25.69
21:21.25
21:35.25
22:13.65
22:20.87
22:37.44
23:06.86
24:58.39

18:32.07
19:13.00
21:07.25
21:12.14
21:13.69

49:36.12
53:06.83
53:43.04
54:39.15
54:57.92
54:59.88

:02:32.22

41:32.33
43:40.30
44:37.70
45:22.79
45:46.23
46:06.72
46:23.67
46:56.65
46:58.96
47:03.88
47:08.70
47:15.61
47:43.37
47:55.24
48:08.75
48:38.16
48:43.22
48:47.55
49:06.09
49:23.54
49:47.85
50:37.22
50:47.91
50:51.73
50:53.88

55.56
1:09.56
1:47.96
1:55.18
2:11.75
2:41.17
4:32.70

40.93
2:35.18
2:40.07
2:41.62

3:30.71
4:06.92
5:03.03
5:21.80
5:23.76
12:56.10

2:07.97
3:05.37
3:50.46
4:13.90
4:34.39
4:51.34
5:24.32
5:26.63
5:31.55
5:36.37
5:43.28
6:11.04
6:22.91
6:36.42
7:05.83
7:10.89
7:15.22
7:33.76
7:51.21
8:15.52
9:04.89
9:15.58
9:19.40
9:21.55



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

73 Messerli Nicolas
623 Fasel Angelo
164 Mesot Jean-Pierre
241 Beaud Nicolas
299 Singy Nicolas

66 Genoud Patrick

84 Droux Dominique
253 Charriére Eric
620 Maillard Jérome
223 Irrausch Frank
161 Mathys Roland
285 Currat Stéphane
251 Bussard Stéphane
178 Thorimbert Christian
129 Rossier Jacques
614 Thierrin Xavier
235 Gobet Yvan
135 Wohlhauser Ewald
300 Python Vincent
237 Chassot Pierre-Alain
172 Gavillet Philippe

16 Michel Laurent
139 Perritaz Joél
619 Raemy Ivo
118 Dousse Georges
236 Scherrer David

34 Uldry Francgois
222 Aeby Patrik
214 Perriard Yves

88 Brulhart Patrice
202 Leuenberger Stéphane
256 Ruffieux Benoit

15 Savary Yves
117 Collaud Olivier

37 Witschard Jean-Pierre
123 Bifrare Frédéric
152 Gachoud Frédéric

72 Chavaillaz Christian
605 Noser Christian
245 Ropraz Gérald
296 Hayoz Sébastien
211 Guisolan Frangois

17 Macheret Bernard
632 Villoz Jérome
288 Gulin Carlos
131 Waelti Albert
147 Bapst Eric
176 Birgisser Beat

3 Genoud Patrick

243 Haefeli Matthias

99 Grandjean Pascal
261 Hauert Patrick
272 Jordan Pierre-Alain

78 Jaccoud Patrick
616 Menoud Dominique
612 Mettraux René

66
67
69
81
75
69
69
83
79
69
68
77
80
73
66
79
69
66
75
70
66
84
68
73
68
73
65
72
65
77
78

72
76
65
67
66
66
75
66

70
65
83
68
69
7
71
69
71
7
74
69
76
69
67

CS Marsens

TSV Heitenried
CSVF Bouloz
FSG Neirivue
Villarlod

CS Marsens
SCB

SC Cerniat

Boxe club de la Glane
La Tour-de-Tréme
TSV Heitenried
CA Farvagny
Crésuz

CS Marsens
Chatel-St-Denis
VTT Broyard

TP Fribourg

TSV Heitenried
Villarlod

Epagny

CA Farvagny
SKI CLUB Romont
CARC Romont
TV Alterswil

CA Marly
Charmey

Les Sansoucis
CA Marly
Vuarmarens
Chouettes - team
Malleray

SC Cerniat

CS Marsens
Chouettes - team
CA Belfaux
CARC Romont
Chouettes - team
ACPM Matran
Club Sportif le Mouret
CAG Farvagny
Lentigny

ACPM Matran
CA Farvagny
Sarens

CARC Romont
ACPM Matran
Pont - La - Ville
LAT Sense
Chatel-St-Denis
Oron-la-Ville

Le Crét
Lausanne

FSG Neirivue
Dommartin

La Joux

ACPM Matran

51:02.29
51:16.20
51:29.98
51:30.85
51:31.56
52:17.56
52:23.56
52:24.40
52:35.53
52:37.22
52:40.12
52:41.94
53:17.40
53:20.76
53:24.28
53:31.10
53:44.05
53:47.15
53:51.52
54:09.69
54:16.38
54:22.64
54:33.73
54:44.20
54:59.14
55:07.59
55:26.39
55:27.68
56:31.84
56:43.62
57:11.48
58:14.42
58:29.34
58:39.73
59:12.01
59:52.67
59:54.15
1:00:14.86
1:00:18.99
1:00:32.37
1:00:40.58
1:00:56.01
1:01:04.53
1:01:21.77
1:01:56.29
1:01:57.89
1:02:07.46
1:02:30.90
1:02:33.26
1:04:11.44
1:04:22.78
1:05:00.87
1:05:38.88
1:06:10.74
1:08:36.34
1:08:51.67

9:29.96

9:43.87

9:57.65

9:58.52

9:59.23
10:45.23
10:51.23
10:52.07
11:03.20
11:04.89
11:07.79
11:09.61
11:45.07
11:48.43
11:51.95
11:58.77
12:11.72
12:14.82
12:19.19
12:37.36
12:44.05
12:50.31
13:01.40
13:11.87
13:26.81
13:35.26
13:54.06
13:55.35
14:59.51
15:11.29
15:39.15
16:42.09
16:57.01
17:07.40
17:39.68
18:20.34
18:21.82
18:42.53
18:46.66
19:00.04
19:08.25
19:23.68
19:32.20
19:49.44
20:23.96
20:25.56
20:35.13
20:58.57
21:00.93
22:39.11
22:50.45
23:28.54
24:06.55
24:38.41
27:04.01
27:19.34



82 231 Stockli Cédric 68 Palézieux-Village 1:09:53.77 28:21.44

83 227 Butty Christian 65 Sales 1:12:51.81 31:19.48
84 628 Michel Pascal 75 ACPM Matran 1:14:08.31 32:35.98
85 19 Guex Bertrand 65 ACPM Matran 1:14:53.73 33:21.40

M40 Vétérans 1 1955 -1964 12,500 Km

1 611 Krahenbiihl Jacques 64 Fribourg 43:43.68
2 635 Bifrare Jean-Pierre 58 CS Marsens 44:55.56 1:11.88
3 286 Favre Villy Carrouge 46:29.55 2:45.87
4 96 Pochon Patrick 61 SABulle 46:46.02 3:02.34
5 87 Pittet André 61 CSVF Bouloz 48:30.97 4:47.29
6 268 Maillard Eric 62 CARC Romont 49:13.50 5:29.82
7 615 Gremaud Pierre 64 Vuadens 49:17.14 5:33.46
8 85 Oliveira Francisco José 60 CACP Fribourg 49:38.37 5:54.69
9 80 Grivel Jean-Louis 64 CS Marsens 49:39.15 5:55.47
10 111 Costa Martins Lourencgo 60 CACP Fribourg 49:41.99 5:58.31
1 43 Boucher Gilles 57 CA Belfaux 49:44.95 6:01.27
12 74 Kostinger Guido 60 LAT Sense 50:16.70 6:33.02
13 44 Bossel Gérald 57 CSVF Bouloz 50:24.27 6:40.59
14 157 Haeseli Markus 64 CS Marsens 50:31.78 6:48.10
15 181 Hirschi Hans-Peter 57 CA Belfaux 51:40.11 7:56.43
16 262 Guyot Anthony 61 Méziéres 51:55.98 8:12.30
17 9 Bossel Claude 60 CARC Romont 52:01.69 8:18.01
18 31 Aebischer Christian 62 CSVF Bouloz 52:04.61 8:20.93
19 274 Mauroux Patrice 61 ACP Matran 52:25.43 8:41.75
20 166 Chenaux Jean-Daniel 56 CS Marsens 52:36.49 8:52.81
21 182 Hayoz Jean-Claude 64 Marly 52:37.65 8:53.97
22 165 Sugnaux Maurice 61 CARC Romont 52:45.28 9:01.60
23 83 Currat Philippe 57 CSVF Bouloz 52:53.19 9:09.51
24 105 Blanc Jean-Michel 63 CACP Fribourg 52:59.14 9:15.46
25 198 Bachmann Rolf 64 TSV Heitenried 53:23.16 9:39.48
26 154 Mertenat Michel 61 Marly 53:30.14 9:46.46
27 24 Joye Jean-Claude 62 CA Belfaux 53:40.39 9:56.71
28 107 Bobe Gilles 56 CACP Fribourg 54:05.88 10:22.20
29 622 Frick Rainer 61 CA Farvagny 54:27.61 10:43.93
30 134 Greca Josef 57 CA Farvagny 54:36.07 10:52.39
31 113 Dévaud Daniel 55 CSVF Bouloz 54:49.66 11:05.98
32 233 Maradan Jean-Daniel 57 FSG Neirivue 55:08.93 11:25.25
33 215 Grandjean Denis 60 CS Vallée du Flon 55:30.22 11:46.54
34 207 Mauron Gérard 56 CARC Romont 55:37.48 11:53.80
35 216 Descuves Jean-Paul 63 TP Fribourg 55:42.31 11:58.63
36 40 Dafflon Henri 63 ACPM Matran 55:48.81 12:05.13
37 155 Schafer Reto 61 TSV Heitenried 55:53.92 12:10.24
38 45 Currat Bruno 62 Chatel-St-Denis 56:03.55 12:19.87
39 258 Sudan Claude 58 FSG Neirivue 56:14.73 12:31.05
40 184 Chanez Claude 56 ACPM Matran 56:21.41 12:37.73
41 292 Voillat Frangois 59 CA Belfaux 56:36.83 12:53.15
42 270 Jaton Claude 60 Blonay 56:46.65 13:02.97
43 291 Buttigieg Jean-Pierre 55 CA Belfaux 56:52.03 13:08.35
44 234 Beaud Gaston 58 FSG Neirivue 56:53.97 13:10.29
45 121 Michel Rémy 57 CACP Fribourg 56:58.26 13:14.58
46 104 Santos Celestino 55 CACP Fribourg 57:02.84 13:19.16
47 50 Cardinaux Bertrand 60 CSVF Bouloz 57:03.35 13:19.67
48 295 Robadey Jacques 64 FSG Bulle 57:12.46 13:28.78
49 265 Fragniére Gérald 64 Bulle 57:16.80 13:33.12



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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13
14
15

189 Barras Michel

210 Freiburghaux Philippe

153 Charriére Henri

91 Beaud Simon
159 Angéloz Henri
197 Kolly Daniel

79 Bossel Frangois

76 Bossel Jean-Noél
230 Peguiron Pierre
609 Pittet Dominique
190 Risse Etienne
109 Alvarez José
175 Bérard Christian

38 Moullet Roland
610 Morina Afrim

54 Castella Joseph
239 Vannay Gérard
219 Currat Jean-Denis
621 Savoy Charly

77 Dénervaud Alexandre

22 Andrey Jean-Pierre

282 Vaucher Jean-Pierre

193 Drompt Laurent
201 Rosset Claude
218 Fardel Pierrot

30 Schaller Raphaél
603 Dutoit Armand

6 Carrel Norbert

294 Robert Jean-Luc
293 Kgiku Zijadin
186 Burgy Yves
195 Mouret Eric
138 Hochstrasser Duilio
259 Cochard Jimmy
168 Klay Michael
264 Frautschi Beat
263 Buser Stéphane
254 Gay Jean-Marc

183 Terreaux Bernard
137 De Bellis Frangois
95 Chappuis Michel

41 Bucher Ruedi
94 Stritt Karl
284 Piccand Gabriel
14 Santos Emidio
275 Braillard Gabriel
225 Aeby Pierre
20 Currat Christian
75 Vaucher Josef
145 Lehmann Josef
29 Bossy Jean-Daniel
67 Descloux Marcel
61 Aebischer Théo

55
64
57
60
64
57
60
58
56
59
63
61
58
57
61
62
60
60
60
59
59
62
63
61
60
57
61
56
62
63
64
59
62
63
60
63
63
63

Vétérans 2 1954 et plus dgés 12,500 Km

52
53
54
49
50
54
53
44
48
54
53
54
46
48
53

CS Hauteville
MCP Matran
St-Martin

CA Belfaux
CACP Fribourg
CA Farvagny
CSVF Bouloz
TPF Fribourg
Bussigny

VTT Broyard
CS Hauteville
CACP Fribourg
Vauderens

CA Farvagny
VTT Broyard
FSG Neirivue
CS Vallée du Flon
CS Vallée du Flon
Tatroz

CSVF Bouloz
ACPM Matran
FSG Neirivue
SC Hauteville
Estavayer-le-lac
Promasens
ACPM Matran
VTT Broyard
Chatonnaye
SA Bulle

Pont

ACPM Matran
CA Farvagny
ACPM Matran
Attalens
Oron-la-Ville
Les Sansoucis
Les Sansoucis
Chésalles

CA Farvagny
Rusch Team
CA Farvagny
LAT Sense
LAT Sense

CA Farvagny
CACP Fribourg
CS Vallée du Flon
CA Marly
CSVF Bouloz
LAT Sense
LAT Sense
Murist
Freiburgia

LAT Sense
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57:35.72
57:41.60
57:46.23
57:53.41
58:23.03
58:41.48
59:20.22
59:29.04
59:29.51
59:59.13

:00:09.44
:00:17.41
:00:21.60
:00:37.42
:00:47.43
:00:53.04
:01:10.66
:01:24.81
:02:10.78
:03:15.04
:03:26.74
:03:34.46
:04:41.75
:04:50.71
:04:52.85
:05:51.85
:06:03.07
:06:03.99
:06:15.43
:06:21.32
:08:27.13
:08:44.44
:10:15.84
:10:22.35
:10:29.48
:15:12.64
:17:10.74
:18:06.89

47:09.59
47:48.87
50:20.90
51:11.46
51:38.96
51:59.32
52:03.74
52:32.96
53:31.88
54:08.90
54:12.73
55:33.45
55:45.64
55:57.69
56:15.51

13:52.04
13:57.92
14:02.55
14:09.73
14:39.35
14:57.80
15:36.54
15:45.36
15:45.83
16:15.45
16:25.76
16:33.73
16:37.92
16:53.74
17:03.75
17:09.36
17:26.98
17:41.13
18:27.10
19:31.36
19:43.06
19:50.78
20:58.07
21:07.03
21:09.17
22:08.17
22:19.39
22:20.31
22:31.75
22:37.64
24:43.45
25:00.76
26:32.16
26:38.67
26:45.80
31:28.96
33:27.06
34:23.21

39.28
3:11.31
4:01.87
4:29.37
4:49.73
4:54.15
5:23.37
6:22.29
6:59.31
7:03.14
8:23.86
8:36.05
8:48.10
9:05.92



16 148 Baudois Jacques 52 CARC Romont 56:18.42 9:08.83

17 21 Charriére Roland 54 CSVF Bouloz 56:59.06 9:49.47
18 607 Piccand Jacques 53 SABulle 58:47.11 11:37.52
19 141 Heer Willy 42 FSG Neirivue 59:56.99 12:47.40
20 82 Bochud Raymond 43 CSVF Bouloz 1:00:18.09 13:08.50
21 23 Schelbach Jacques 38 CA Belfaux 1:00:49.13 13:39.54
22 246 Currat Albin 51 1:01:09.03 13:59.44
23 209 Di Maggio Damiano 51 AT Cugy 1:01:32.87 14:23.28
24 257 Currat Michel 48 Bulle 1:02:10.03 15:00.44
25 90 Monney Jean-Francois 50 CSVF Bouloz 1:02:20.28 15:10.69
26 116 Ledentu Henri 51 ACPM Matran 1:02:21.73 15:12.14
27 142 Progin Gilbert 39 Freiburgia 1:02:23.13 15:13.54
28 269 Overney Henri 43 CA Marly 1:02:39.72 15:30.13
29 169 Robadey Félix 44 FSG Bulle 1:03:39.20 16:29.61
30 277 Chervet Roland 44 SC Broyard 1:03:51.98 16:42.39
31 179 Piccand Roland 45 CS Marsens 1:04:17.53 17:07.94
32 213 Deschenaux Gilbert 46 CARC Romont 1:04:20.06 17:10.47
33 266 Colliard Claude 52 SABulle 1:05:25.59 18:16.00
34 93 Currat Marcel 49 CSVF Bouloz 1:06:32.51 19:22.92
35 187 Messerli Hervé 53 La Tour-de-Tréme 1:06:50.63 19:41.04
36 149 Durgnat Jacques 45 Chernex 1:06:51.30 19:41.71
37 228 Pahud Eric 41 1:06:53.59 19:44.00
38 631 Dumont Daniel 46  Fleurier 1:07:17.43 20:07.84
39 626 Bongard Jean-Paul 45 Neyruz 1:07:30.71 20:21.12
40 630 Lambelet Jean-Michel 48 Sport et Christ 1:09:32.60 22:23.01
41 267 Jaquenod Jean-Daniel 48 Domdidier 1:09:38.55 22:28.96
42 290 Jungo Félix CA Belfaux 1:10:12.36 23:02.77
43 249 Grobéty Dominique 52 1:11:22.88 24:13.29
44 220 Tissot Michel 47 FSG Broc 1:13:37.42 26:27.83
45 229 Gobet Jacques 53 Bulle 1:14:29.90 27:20.31
46 224 Makhlouf Roland 50 Henniez 1:20:35.21 33:25.62
47 98 Zonnevijlle Frans 45 CA Belfaux 1:23:28.31 36:18.72
48 634 Gremaud Gérald 39 CARC Romont 1:29:07.02 41:57.43

F19 Juniors filles 1985 - 1986 12,500 Km

1 26 Beaud Marion 86 FSG Neirivue 1:04:24.28

2 180 Colliard Laura 88 SABulle 1:04:24.81 0.53
3 617 Currat Sophie 86 CS Vallée du Flon 1:11:12.60 6:48.32
4 115 Greca Melissa 88 CA Farvagny 1:14:57.20 10:32.92
5 120 Gerber Anita 85 LAT Sense 1:23:02.09 18:37.81
6 55 Fahy Pauline 87 1:34:53.07 30:28.79

F20 Dames 1965 -1984 12,500 Km

1 46 Lehmann Daniela 82 LAT Sense 49:08.81
2 108 Favre Brigitte 73 Bulle 54:48.31 5:39.50
3 203 Monney Stéphanie 70 CAG Farvagny 54:52.86 5:44.05
4 171 Herzog Esther 81 TSV Diidingen 55:11.16 6:02.35
5 18 Cahu Sophie 79 Le Landeron 58:33.14 9:24.33
6 173 Fragniére Ursula 68 CS Marsens 58:40.45 9:31.64
7 289 Piller Isabelle 71 CA Belfaux 59:04.23 9:55.42
8 28 Aebischer Marie-Madeleine 65 TSV Heitenried 1:00:15.75 11:06.94
9 278 Hayoz Andréa 73  Alterswil 1:01:20.88 12:12.07
10 126 Savary Erica 73 CS Marsens 1:02:09.08 13:00.27
1 618 Rebetez Joelle 80 CA Belfaux 1:02:31.53 13:22.72



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

F40 Dames vétérans 1964 et + dgées 12,500 Km
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70 Ochieng Awilo
191 Brodard Valérie
606 Piccand Aline
170 Maillard Corinne
271 Jaton Mireille
242 Gardoni Bénédicte
221 Romagnoli Caroline
160 Kolly Corinne
287 Savary Anne
86 Crausaz Maryline
238 Chassot Valérie
185 Mory Géraldine
114 Pégaitaz Christine
212 Hassler Isabelle
625 Mauroux Marinette
260 Kummer Délphine
112 Charriére Doris
119 Ruffieux Lise
280 Grand Marion
110 Papaux Carole
205 Tereszkiewicz Marie
27 Mory Sandra
206 Monnard Claudia
103 Selmi Sara
629 Butty Nadia
65 Bossel Emilie
12 Marmy Aline
56 Brulhart Sonia
11 Fahy Pascaline
601 Girardet Marie-Estelle

276 Waldmeyer Yana
244 Clément Fabienne
64 Barbey Pierrette

613 Remy De Vito Giuseppina
10 Kaelin-Lurati Dominique

57 Kaltenrieder Margrit
144 Burri Esther
204 Philipona Catherine
52 Durgnat Yvette
192 Drompt Isabelle
49 Terrapon Georgette
633 Gremaud Lise
624 Carron-Bender Anne
33 Santos Maria
602 Jaccard Francine
13 Hayoz Antoinette
143 Rey Marguerite
163 Hochstrasser Gabriela
97 Troillet-Rey Mireille
232 Genoud Catherine
58 Pellaton Martine
132 Beaud Christine
248 Litzistorf Christiane

65
71
83
66
67
67
67
68
78
83
67
78
65
72
67
77
83
76
74
73
69
74
69
77
79
84
81
74
82
79

56
59
57
59
63
56
64
63
46
60
61
49
64
61
60
58
63
57
55
62
62
61
64

CA Belfaux

SC Hauteville

Sa Bulle

ACPM Matran
Blonay

CA Marly

FSG Charmey
Chouettes - team
SC Marsens

CS Marsens
Epagny

ACPM Matran
ACPM Matran
CARC Romont
ACPM

Lausanne

CSVF Bouloz

CS Marsens

CA Farvagny
ACPM Matran
Epagny

ACPM Matran
Porsel

ACPM Matran

La Joux

CSVF Bouloz
Chouettes - team
Chouettes - team

Trilogie Sport Belfaux

CA Belfaux
ACPM

SA Bulle

CA Belfaux

CA Marly

TSV Diidingen
TSV Heitenried
CAG Farvagny
Chernex

CS Hauteville
CSVF Bouloz
CARC Romont
Les Trotteurs Fully
CACP Fribourg

LAT Sense
SC Broyard
ACPM Matran
SC Broyard
Chénens

CS Marsens
CA Belfaux
Remaufens

:03:18.83
:03:31.99
:03:41.66
:04:05.56
:04:15.23
:04:21.02
:04:27.03
:04:35.93
:06:01.27
:06:46.08
:07:26.49
:07:56.92
:07:59.90
:08:42.61
:10:25.16
:10:32.92
:10:41.86
:11:14.90
:11:30.96
:14:04.29
:14:08.05
:15:07.11
:15:19.03
:16:49.19
:17:01.74
:21:13.93
:24:18.01
:26:35.63
:31:40.19
:34:51.24

—_—eeh e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

55:31.01

56:22.63

56:25.45

59:40.38
:01:06.41
:01:16.16
:01:30.75
:02:12.79
:02:28.56
:02:50.69
:03:06.64
:04:14.22
:04:26.13
:04:48.27
:05:37.08
:05:41.58
:06:48.18
:07:31.77
:08:20.27
:08:32.65
:09:15.37
:09:50.13
1:10:21.67

—eeh e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e -

14:10.02
14:23.18
14:32.85
14:56.75
15:06.42
15:12.21
15:18.22
15:27.12
16:52.46
17:37.27
18:17.68
18:48.11
18:51.09
19:33.80
21:16.35
21:24.11
21:33.05
22:06.09
22:22.15
24:55.48
24:59.24
25:58.30
26:10.22
27:40.38
27:52.93
32:05.12
35:09.20
37:26.82
42:31.38
45:42.43

51.62
54.44
4:09.37
5:35.40
5:45.15
5:59.74
6:41.78
6:57.55
7:19.68
7:35.63
8:43.21
8:55.12
9:17.26
10:06.07
10:10.57
11:17.17
12:00.76
12:49.26
13:01.64
13:44.36
14:19.12
14:50.66



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Soft Chrono Willy le 07.11.2004 16h.15

252 Grobéty Annick
250 Malterre Monique
7 Chenaux Elisabeth

136 Demierre Andrée

51 Crausaz Véronique
124 Sugnaux Dolores
122 Gremaud Patricia
627 Bongard Héléne

36 Schaller Marléne

71 Prébandier Daniéle
188 Diirst Geneviéve
255 Jaccoud Myriam
217 Ludi Alice

42 Dorand Marie-Christine

55
48
63
44
64
64
57
45
62
52
49
56
34
59

SC Broyard
CA Broye

CS Marsens
SA Bulle

CA Belfaux
CARC Romont
CS Marsens
Neyruz

ACPM Matran
CS Marsens
ACPM Matran
Promasens
CS Vallée du Flon
CA Belfaux

:11:27.78
:11:36.22
:14:02.99
:15:32.52
:15:46.18
:15:52.05
:16:18.13
:17:15.62
:18:24.18
:18:28.23
:18:32.28
1:20:22.30
1:28:16.72
1:34:50.25
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15:56.77
16:05.21
18:31.98
20:01.51
20:15.17
20:21.04
20:47.12
21:44.61
22:53.17
22:57.22
23:01.27
24:51.29
32:45.71
39:19.24



28éme Trophée de la Vallée du Flon 2004
Course a pieds
Résultats

Clit Dos

Nom et Prénom

SCRATCH 12 KM Dames
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46 Lehmann Daniela
108 Favre Brigitte
203 Monney Stéphanie
171 Herzog Esther
276 Waldmeyer Yana
244 Clément Fabienne
64 Barbey Pierrette
18 Cahu Sophie
173 Fragniére Ursula
289 Piller Isabelle
613 Remy De Vito Giuseppina
28 Aebischer Marie-Madeleine
10 Kaelin-Lurati Dominique
57 Kaltenrieder Margrit
278 Hayoz Andréa
144 Burri Esther
126 Savary Erica
204 Philipona Catherine
52 Durgnat Yvette
618 Rebetez Joelle
192 Drompt Isabelle
49 Terrapon Georgette
70 Ochieng Awilo
191 Brodard Valérie
606 Piccand Aline
170 Maillard Corinne
633 Gremaud Lise
271 Jaton Mireille
242 Gardoni Bénédicte
26 Beaud Marion
180 Colliard Laura
624 Carron-Bender Anne
221 Romagnoli Caroline
160 Kolly Corinne
33 Santos Maria
602 Jaccard Francine
13 Hayoz Antoinette
287 Savary Anne
86 Crausaz Maryline
143 Rey Marguerite
238 Chassot Valérie
163 Hochstrasser Gabriela
185 Mory Géraldine
114 Pégaitaz Christine
97 Troillet-Rey Mireille
232 Genoud Catherine
212 Hassler Isabelle

An

82
73
70
81
56
59
57
79
68
7
59
65
63
56
73
64
73
63
46
80
60
61
65
7
83
66
49
67
67
86
88
64
67
68
61
60
58
78
83
63
67
57
78
65
55
62
72

Club

LAT Sense
Bulle

CAG Farvagny
TSV Diidingen
CA Belfaux
ACPM

SA Bulle

Le Landeron
CS Marsens
CA Belfaux
CA Belfaux
TSV Heitenried
CA Marly

TSV Diidingen
Alterswil

TSV Heitenried
CS Marsens
CAG Farvagny
Chernex

CA Belfaux
CS Hauteville
CSVF Bouloz
CA Belfaux
SC Hauteville
Sa Bulle
ACPM Matran
CARC Romont
Blonay

CA Marly

FSG Neirivue
SA Bulle

Les Trotteurs Fully

FSG Charmey

Chouettes - team

CACP Fribourg

LAT Sense
SC Marsens
CS Marsens
SC Broyard
Epagny
ACPM Matran
ACPM Matran
ACPM Matran
SC Broyard
Chénens
CARC Romont

Temps Cat.

49:08.81 F20

54:48.31 F20

54:52.86 F20

55:11.16 F20

55:31.01 F40

56:22.63 F40

56:25.45 F40

58:33.14 F20

58:40.45 F20

59:04.23 F20

59:40.38 F40
1:00:15.75 F20
1:01:06.41 F40
1:01:16.16 F40
1:01:20.88 F20
1:01:30.75 F40
1:02:09.08 F20
1:02:12.79 F40
1:02:28.56 F40
1:02:31.53 F20
1:02:50.69 F40
1:03:06.64 F40
1:03:18.83 F20
1:03:31.99 F20
1:03:41.66 F20
1:04:05.56 F20
1:04:14.22 F40
1:04:15.23 F20
1:04:21.02 F20
1:04:24.28 F19
1:04:24.81 F19
1:04:26.13 F40
1:04:27.03 F20
1:04:35.93 F20
1:04:48.27 F40
1:05:37.08 F40
1:05:41.58 F40
1:06:01.27 F20
1:06:46.08 F20
1:06:48.18 F40
1:07:26.49 F20
1:07:31.77 F40
1:07:56.92 F20
1:07:59.90 F20
1:08:20.27 F40
1:08:32.65 F40
1:08:42.61 F20

(Pos)

-13
-14
-15
-12
-16
-17
-1
-2
-13
-18
-19
-14
-15
-16
-20
-21
17
-22
-18
-23
-24
-19
-20
-25



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

58 Pellaton Martine
132 Beaud Christine
248 Litzistorf Christiane
625 Mauroux Marinette
260 Kummer Délphine
112 Charriére Doris
617 Currat Sophie
119 Ruffieux Lise
252 Grobéty Annick
280 Grand Marion
250 Malterre Monique

7 Chenaux Elisabeth
110 Papaux Carole
205 Tereszkiewicz Marie
115 Greca Melissa

27 Mory Sandra
206 Monnard Claudia
136 Demierre Andrée

51 Crausaz Véronique
124 Sugnaux Dolores
122 Gremaud Patricia
103 Selmi Sara
629 Butty Nadia
627 Bongard Héléne

36 Schaller Marléne

71 Prébandier Daniéle
188 Diirst Geneviéve
255 Jaccoud Myriam

65 Bossel Emilie
120 Gerber Anita

12 Marmy Aline

56 Brulhart Sonia
217 Ludi Alice

11 Fahy Pascaline

42 Dorand Marie-Christine
601 Girardet Marie-Estelle

55 Fahy Pauline

SCRATCH 12 KM Messieurs
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1 Ancgay Tarcis
60 Mariano Yvan
611 Krahenbiihl Jacques
200 Jenny Adrian
635 Bifrare Jean-Pierre
297 Girardet David
4 Kreienbiihl Christian
25 Conus Thierry
273 Overney Yvan
286 Favre Villy
96 Pochon Patrick
283 Scaiola Jean-Philippe
81 Charlier Dominique
59 Pinho Manuel
100 Burri Bruno
183 Terreaux Bernard

62
61
64
67
7
83
86
76
55
74
48
63
73
69
88
74
69
44
64
64
57
77
79
45
62
52
49
56
84
85
81
74
34
82
59
79
87

70
80
64
79
58
79
73
76
69

61
75
67
66
70
52

CS Marsens

CA Belfaux
Remaufens
ACPM

Lausanne

CSVF Bouloz

CS Vallée du Flon
CS Marsens

SC Broyard

CA Farvagny

CA Broye

CS Marsens
ACPM Matran
Epagny

CA Farvagny
ACPM Matran
Porsel

SA Bulle

CA Belfaux
CARC Romont
CS Marsens
ACPM Matran

La Joux

Neyruz

ACPM Matran
CS Marsens
ACPM Matran
Promasens
CSVF Bouloz
LAT Sense
Chouettes - team
Chouettes - team
CS Vallée du Flon

CA Belfaux
Trilogie Sport Belfaux

Ayer

AC Morat
Fribourg

TV Wiinnewil
CS Marsens
Trilogie Sport Belfaux
CA Marly
CSVF Bouloz
FSG Charmey
Carrouge

SA Bulle
Vuadens

FSG Broc
CACP Fribourg
TSV Diidingen
CA Farvagny

1
1

e I e . e I I e e e e e . T T I N N N N N S N N S N

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:09:15.37 F40
:09:50.13 F40
:10:21.67 F40
:10:25.16 F20
:10:32.92 F20
:10:41.86 F20
:11:12.60 F19
:11:14.90 F20
:11:27.78 F40
:11:30.96 F20
:11:36.22 F40
:14:02.99 F40
:14:04.29 F20
:14:08.05 F20
:14:57.20 F19
:15:07.11 F20
:15:19.03 F20
:15:32.52 F40
:15:46.18 F40
:15:52.05 F40
:16:18.13 F40
:16:49.19 F20
:17:01.74 F20
:17:15.62 F40
:18:24.18 F40
:18:28.23 F40
:18:32.28 F40
:20:22.30 F40
:21:13.93 F20
:23:02.09 F19
:24:18.01 F20
:26:35.63 F20
:28:16.72 F40
:31:40.19 F20
:34:50.25 F40
:34:51.24 F20
:34:53.07 F19

41:32.33 M20
43:40.30 M20
43:43.68 M40
44:37.70 M20
44:55.56 M40
45:22.79 M20
45:46.23 M20
46:06.72 M20
46:23.67 M20
46:29.55 M40
46:46.02 M40
46:56.65 M20
46:58.96 M20
47:03.88 M20
47:08.70 M20
47:09.59 M50

-21
22
-23
-26
-27
-28
-3
-29
-24
-30
-25
-26
-31
-32
-4
-33
-34
-27
-28
-29
-30
-35
-36
-31
-32
-33
-34
-35
-37
-5
-38
-39
-36
-40
-37
-41

-1

1
-3
-2
-4
-5
-6
-7
-3
-4
-8
-9

-10

11



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

608 Griinig Kaspar
174 Huber Erich
137 De Bellis Frangois
47 Sturny Florian
106 Piccand Cédric
87 Pittet André
130 Angay Emmanuel
125 Stotzer Sylvain
89 Droux Daniel
68 Grandjean Frédéric
268 Maillard Eric
615 Gremaud Pierre
247 Scherrer William
167 Castella Antoine

85 Oliveira Francisco José

80 Grivel Jean-Louis

111 Costa Martins Lourenco

43 Boucher Gilles
226 Balmer Eric

74 Kostinger Guido

95 Chappuis Michel

44 Bossel Gérald
157 Haeseli Markus
240 Garin Stéphane

35 Messerli Oliver
158 Grangier Luc
146 Hayoz Patrick

73 Messerli Nicolas

41 Bucher Ruedi
623 Fasel Angelo
164 Mesot Jean-Pierre
241 Beaud Nicolas
299 Singy Nicolas

94 Stritt Karl
181 Hirschi Hans-Peter
262 Guyot Anthony
284 Piccand Gabriel

9 Bossel Claude

14 Santos Emidio

31 Aebischer Christian

66 Genoud Patrick

84 Droux Dominique
253 Charriére Eric
274 Mauroux Patrice
275 Braillard Gabriel
620 Maillard Jérome
166 Chenaux Jean-Daniel
223 Irrausch Frank
182 Hayoz Jean-Claude
161 Mathys Roland
285 Currat Stéphane
165 Sugnaux Maurice

83 Currat Philippe
105 Blanc Jean-Michel
281 Chappuis Julien
251 Bussard Stéphane

73
81
53
82
75
61
72
72
79
80
62
64
75
85
60
64
60
57
65
60
54
57
64

69
80
67
66
49
67
69
81
75
50
57
61
54
60
53
62
69
69
83
61
44
79
56
69
64
68
7
61
57
63
86
80

TSV Diidingen-MAHV
LAT Sense
Rusch Team

LAT Sense

CA Farvagny
CSVF Bouloz
LES TROTTEURS Fully
CA Belfaux

CS Marsens
CSVF Bouloz
CARC Romont
Vuadens

FSG Charmey
FSG Neirivue
CACP Fribourg
CS Marsens
CACP Fribourg
CA Belfaux

FSG Charmey
LAT Sense

CA Farvagny
CSVF Bouloz

CS Marsens

CS Vallée du Flon
TSV Diidingen
CS Marsens
ACPM Matran

CS Marsens

LAT Sense

TSV Heitenried
CSVF Bouloz
FSG Neirivue
Villarlod

LAT Sense

CA Belfaux
Méziéres

CA Farvagny
CARC Romont
CACP Fribourg
CSVF Bouloz

CS Marsens

SCB

SC Cerniat

ACP Matran

CS Vallée du Flon
Boxe club de la Glane
CS Marsens

La Tour-de-Tréme
Marly

TSV Heitenried
CA Farvagny
CARC Romont
CSVF Bouloz
CACP Fribourg
CA Broyard
Crésuz

47:15.61 M20
47:43.37 M20
47:48.87 M50
47:55.24 M20
48:08.75 M20
48:30.97 M40
48:38.16 M20
48:43.22 M20
48:47.55 M20
49:06.09 M20
49:13.50 M40
49:17.14 M40
49:23.54 M20
49:36.12 M19
49:38.37 M40
49:39.15 M40
49:41.99 M40
49:44.95 M40
49:47.85 M20
50:16.70 M40
50:20.90 M50
50:24.27 M40
50:31.78 M40
50:37.22 M20
50:47.91 M20
50:51.73 M20
50:53.88 M20
51:02.29 M20
51:11.46 M50
51:16.20 M20
51:29.98 M20
51:30.85 M20
51:31.56 M20
51:38.96 M50
51:40.11 M40
51:55.98 M40
51:59.32 M50
52:01.69 M40
52:03.74 M50
52:04.61 M40
52:17.56 M20
52:23.56 M20
52:24.40 M20
52:25.43 M40
52:32.96 M50
52:35.53 M20
52:36.49 M40
52:37.22 M20
52:37.65 M40
52:40.12 M20
52:41.94 M20
52:45.28 M40
52:53.19 M40
52:59.14 M40
53:06.83 M19
53:17.40 M20

-12
-13
-2
-14
-15
-5
-16
-17
-18
-19
-6

-20
-1
-8
-9

-10

-11

-21

-12
-3

-13

-14

-22

-23

-24

-25

-26

-27
-28
-29
-30
-5
-15
-16
-6
-17
-7
-18
-31
-32
-33
-19
-8
-34
-20
-35
-21
-36
-37
-22
-23
-24

-38



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

178 Thorimbert Christian
198 Bachmann Rolf
129 Rossier Jacques
154 Mertenat Michel
614 Thierrin Xavier
225 Aeby Pierre
24 Joye Jean-Claude
298 Thomet Simon
235 Gobet Yvan
135 Wohlhauser Ewald
300 Python Vincent
107 Bobe Gilles
20 Currat Christian
237 Chassot Pierre-Alain
75 Vaucher Josef
172 Gavillet Philippe
16 Michel Laurent
622 Frick Rainer
139 Perritaz Joél
134 Greca Josef
604 Dutoit Ludovic
619 Raemy Ivo
113 Dévaud Daniel
279 Geinoz Nicolas
118 Dousse Georges
196 Sallin Dimitri
236 Scherrer David
233 Maradan Jean-Daniel
34 Uldry Francgois
222 Aeby Patrik
215 Grandjean Denis
145 Lehmann Josef
207 Mauron Gérard
216 Descuves Jean-Paul
29 Bossy Jean-Daniel
40 Dafflon Henri
155 Schafer Reto
67 Descloux Marcel
45 Currat Bruno
258 Sudan Claude
61 Aebischer Théo
148 Baudois Jacques
184 Chanez Claude
214 Perriard Yves
292 Voillat Frangois
88 Brulhart Patrice
270 Jaton Claude
291 Buttigieg Jean-Pierre
234 Beaud Gaston
121 Michel Rémy
21 Charriére Roland
104 Santos Celestino
50 Cardinaux Bertrand

202 Leuenberger Stéphane

295 Robadey Jacques
265 Fragniéere Gérald

73
64
66
61
79
48
62
86
69
66
75
56
54
70
53
66
84
61
68
57
85
73
55
87
68
88
73
57
65
72
60
54
56
63
46
63
61
48
62
58
53
52
56
65
59
77
60
55
58
57
54
55
60
78
64
64

CS Marsens
TSV Heitenried
Chatel-St-Denis
Marly

VTT Broyard
CA Marly

CA Belfaux

CA Belfaux

TP Fribourg
TSV Heitenried
Villarlod

CACP Fribourg
CSVF Bouloz
Epagny

LAT Sense

CA Farvagny
SKI CLUB Romont
CA Farvagny
CARC Romont
CA Farvagny
VTT Broyard
TV Alterswil
CSVF Bouloz
Sa Bulle

CA Marly

SA Bulle
Charmey

FSG Neirivue
Les Sansoucis
CA Marly

CS Vallée du Flon
LAT Sense
CARC Romont
TP Fribourg
Murist

ACPM Matran
TSV Heitenried
Freiburgia
Chatel-St-Denis
FSG Neirivue
LAT Sense
CARC Romont
ACPM Matran
Vuarmarens
CA Belfaux
Chouettes - team
Blonay

CA Belfaux
FSG Neirivue
CACP Fribourg
CSVF Bouloz
CACP Fribourg
CSVF Bouloz
Malleray

FSG Bulle
Bulle

53:20.76 M20
53:23.16 M40
53:24.28 M20
53:30.14 M40
53:31.10 M20
53:31.88 M50
53:40.39 M40
53:43.04 M19
53:44.05 M20
53:47.15 M20
53:51.52 M20
54:05.88 M40
54:08.90 M50
54:09.69 M20
54:12.73 M50
54:16.38 M20
54:22.64 M20
54:27.61 M40
54:33.73 M20
54:36.07 M40
54:39.15 M19
54:44.20 M20
54:49.66 M40
54:57.92 M19
54:59.14 M20
54:59.88 M19
55:07.59 M20
55:08.93 M40
55:26.39 M20
55:27.68 M20
55:30.22 M40
55:33.45 M50
55:37.48 M40
55:42.31 M40
55:45.64 M50
55:48.81 M40
55:53.92 M40
55:57.69 M50
56:03.55 M40
56:14.73 M40
56:15.51 M50
56:18.42 M50
56:21.41 M40
56:31.84 M20
56:36.83 M40
56:43.62 M20
56:46.65 M40
56:52.03 M40
56:53.97 M40
56:58.26 M40
56:59.06 M50
57:02.84 M40
57:03.35 M40
57:11.48 M20
57:12.46 M40
57:16.80 M40

-39
-25
-40
-26
-41
-9
-27
-3
-42
-43
-44
-28
-10
-45
11
-46
-47
-29
-48
-30
-4
-49
-31
-5
-50
-6
-51
-32
-52
-53
-33
12
-34
-35
13
-36
-37
14
-38
-39
-15
16
-40
-54
-41
-55
-42
-43
-44
-45
17
-46
-47
-56
-48
-49



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

189 Barras Michel
210 Freiburghaux Philippe
153 Charriére Henri
91 Beaud Simon
256 Ruffieux Benoit
159 Angéloz Henri
15 Savary Yves
117 Collaud Olivier
197 Kolly Daniel
607 Piccand Jacques
37 Witschard Jean-Pierre
79 Bossel Francois
76 Bossel Jean-Noél
230 Peguiron Pierre
123 Bifrare Frédéric
152 Gachoud Frédéric
141 Heer Willy
609 Pittet Dominique
190 Risse Etienne
72 Chavaillaz Christian
109 Alvarez José
82 Bochud Raymond
605 Noser Christian
175 Bérard Christian
245 Ropraz Gérald
38 Moullet Roland
296 Hayoz Sébastien
610 Morina Afrim
23 Schelbach Jacques
54 Castella Joseph
211 Guisolan Frangois
17 Macheret Bernard
246 Currat Albin
239 Vannay Gérard
632 Villoz Jérome
219 Currat Jean-Denis
209 Di Maggio Damiano
288 Gulin Carlos
131 Waelti Albert
147 Bapst Eric
257 Currat Michel
621 Savoy Charly
90 Monney Jean-Francgois
116 Ledentu Henri
142 Progin Gilbert
176 Birgisser Beat
194 Risse Romain
3 Genoud Patrick
269 Overney Henri
77 Dénervaud Alexandre
22 Andrey Jean-Pierre
282 Vaucher Jean-Pierre
169 Robadey Félix
277 Chervet Roland
243 Haefeli Matthias
179 Piccand Roland

55
64
57
60

64
72
76
57
53
65
60
58
56
67
66
42
59
63
66
61
43
75
58
66
57

61
38
62
70
65
51
60
83
60
51
68
69
71
48
60
50
51
39
71
89
69
43
59
59
62
44
44
7
45

CS Hauteville
MCP Matran
St-Martin

CA Belfaux

SC Cerniat
CACP Fribourg
CS Marsens
Chouettes - team
CA Farvagny
SA Bulle

CA Belfaux
CSVF Bouloz
TPF Fribourg
Bussigny
CARC Romont
Chouettes - team
FSG Neirivue
VTT Broyard
CS Hauteville
ACPM Matran
CACP Fribourg
CSVF Bouloz
Club Sportif le Mouret
Vauderens
CAG Farvagny
CA Farvagny
Lentigny

VTT Broyard
CA Belfaux
FSG Neirivue
ACPM Matran
CA Farvagny

CS Vallée du Flon
Sarens

CS Vallée du Flon
AT Cugy

CARC Romont
ACPM Matran
Pont - La - Ville
Bulle

Tatroz

CSVF Bouloz
ACPM Matran
Freiburgia

LAT Sense

CS Hauteville
Chatel-St-Denis
CA Marly

CSVF Bouloz
ACPM Matran
FSG Neirivue
FSG Bulle

SC Broyard
Oron-la-Ville
CS Marsens

57:35.72 M40
57:41.60 M40
57:46.23 M40
57:53.41 M40
58:14.42 M20
58:23.03 M40
58:29.34 M20
58:39.73 M20
58:41.48 M40
58:47.11 M50
59:12.01 M20
59:20.22 M40
59:29.04 M40
59:29.51 M40
59:52.67 M20
59:54.15 M20
59:56.99 M50
59:59.13 M40
1:00:09.44 M40
1:00:14.86 M20
1:00:17.41 M40
1:00:18.09 M50
1:00:18.99 M20
1:00:21.60 M40
1:00:32.37 M20
1:00:37.42 M40
1:00:40.58 M20
1:00:47.43 M40
1:00:49.13 M50
1:00:53.04 M40
1:00:56.01 M20
1:01:04.53 M20
1:01:09.03 M50
1:01:10.66 M40
1:01:21.77 M20
1:01:24.81 M40
1:01:32.87 M50
1:01:56.29 M20
1:01:57.89 M20
1:02:07.46 M20
1:02:10.03 M50
1:02:10.78 M40
1:02:20.28 M50
1:02:21.73 M50
1:02:23.13 M50
1:02:30.90 M20
1:02:32.22 M19
1:02:33.26 M20
1:02:39.72 M50
1:03:15.04 M40
1:03:26.74 M40
1:03:34.46 M40
1:03:39.20 M50
1:03:51.98 M50
1:04:11.44 M20
1:04:17.53 M50

-50
-51
-52
-53
-57
-54
-58
-59
-55
-18
-60
-56
-57
-58
-61
-62
-19
-59
-60
-63
-61
-20
-64
-62
-65
-63
-66
-64
-21
-65
-67
-68
-22
-66
-69
-67
-23
-70
-71
-72
-24
-68
-25
-26
-27
-73
-7
-74
-28
-69
-70
-71
-29
-30
-75
-31



185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

213 Deschenaux Gilbert
99 Grandjean Pascal
193 Drompt Laurent
201 Rosset Claude
218 Fardel Pierrot
261 Hauert Patrick
266 Colliard Claude
272 Jordan Pierre-Alain
30 Schaller Raphaél
603 Dutoit Armand
6 Carrel Norbert
78 Jaccoud Patrick
294 Robert Jean-Luc
293 Kgiku Zijadin
93 Currat Marcel
187 Messerli Hervé
149 Durgnat Jacques
228 Pahud Eric
631 Dumont Daniel
626 Bongard Jean-Paul
186 Burgy Yves
616 Menoud Dominique
195 Mouret Eric
612 Mettraux René
630 Lambelet Jean-Michel
267 Jaquenod Jean-Daniel
231 Stockli Cédric
290 Jungo Félix
138 Hochstrasser Duilio
259 Cochard Jimmy
168 Klay Michael
249 Grobéty Dominique
227 Butty Christian
220 Tissot Michel
628 Michel Pascal
229 Gobet Jacques
19 Guex Bertrand
264 Frautschi Beat
263 Buser Stéphane
224 Makhlouf Roland
98 Zonnevijlle Frans
634 Gremaud Gérald

Soft Control

46
71
63
61
60
74
52
69
57
61
56
76
62
63
49
53
45
41
46
45
64
69
59
67
48
48
68

62
63
60
52
65
47
75
53
65
63
63
50
45
39

CARC Romont
Le Crét

SC Hauteville
Estavayer-le-lac
Promasens
Lausanne

SA Bulle

FSG Neirivue
ACPM Matran
VTT Broyard
Chatonnaye
Dommartin

SA Bulle

Pont

CSVF Bouloz
La Tour-de-Tréme
Chernex

Fleurier
Neyruz

ACPM Matran
La Joux

CA Farvagny
ACPM Matran
Sport et Christ
Domdidier
Palézieux-Village
CA Belfaux
ACPM Matran
Attalens
Oron-la-Ville

Sales

FSG Broc
ACPM Matran
Bulle

ACPM Matran
Les Sansoucis
Les Sansoucis
Henniez

CA Belfaux
CARC Romont

1:04:20.06 M50
1:04:22.78 M20
1:04:41.75 M40
1:04:50.71 M40
1:04:52.85 M40
1:05:00.87 M20
1:05:25.59 M50
1:05:38.88 M20
1:05:51.85 M40
1:06:03.07 M40
1:06:03.99 M40
1:06:10.74 M20
1:06:15.43 M40
1:06:21.32 M40
1:06:32.51 M50
1:06:50.63 M50
1:06:51.30 M50
1:06:53.59 M50
1:07:17.43 M50
1:07:30.71 M50
1:08:27.13 M40
1:08:36.34 M20
1:08:44.44 M40
1:08:51.67 M20
1:09:32.60 M50
1:09:38.55 M50
1:09:53.77 M20
1:10:12.36 M50
:110:15.84 M40
:110:22.35 M40
:110:29.48 M40
:111:22.88 M50
:112:51.81 M20
:113:37.42 M50
:114:08.31 M20
:114:29.90 M50
:114:53.73 M20
:115:12.64 M40
1:17:10.74 M40
1:20:35.21 M50
1:23:28.31 M50
1:29:07.02 M50

e I I . . e e e )

-32
-76
-72
.73
-74
77
-33
.78
.75
-76
77
-79
-78
-79
-34
-35
-36
-37
-38
-39
-80
-80
-81
-81
-40
-41
-82
-42
-82
-83
-84
-43
-83
-44
-84
-45
-85
-85
-86
-46
-47
-48



28éme Trophée de la Vallée du Flon 2004
Course a pieds
Résultats

Cit Dos Nom et Prénom

SCRATCH 12,5 KM GENERAL
1 1 Ancgay Tarcis
2 60 Mariano Yvan
3 611 Krahenbiihl Jacques
4 200 Jenny Adrian
5 635 Bifrare Jean-Pierre
6 297 Girardet David
7 4 Kreienbiihl Christian
8 25 Conus Thierry
9 273 Overney Yvan
10 286 Favre Villy
1 96 Pochon Patrick
12 283 Scaiola Jean-Philippe
13 81 Charlier Dominique
14 59 Pinho Manuel
15 100 Burri Bruno
16 183 Terreaux Bernard
17 608 Griinig Kaspar
18 174 Huber Erich
19 137 De Bellis Frangois
20 47 Sturny Florian
21 106 Piccand Cédric
22 87 Pittet André
23 130 Angay Emmanuel
24 125 Stotzer Sylvain
25 89 Droux Daniel
26 68 Grandjean Frédéric
27 46 Lehmann Daniela
28 268 Maillard Eric
29 615 Gremaud Pierre
30 247 Scherrer William
31 167 Castella Antoine
32 85 Oliveira Francisco José
33 80 Grivel Jean-Louis
34 111 Costa Martins Lourengo
35 43 Boucher Gilles
36 226 Balmer Eric
37 74 Kostinger Guido
38 95 Chappuis Michel
39 44 Bossel Gérald
40 157 Haeseli Markus
41 240 Garin Stéphane
42 35 Messerli Oliver
43 158 Grangier Luc
44 146 Hayoz Patrick
45 73 Messerli Nicolas
46 41 Bucher Ruedi
47 623 Fasel Angelo
48 164 Mesot Jean-Pierre

An

70
80
64
79
58
79
73
76
69

61
75
67
66
70
52
73
81
53
82
75
61
72
72
79
80
82
62
64
75
85
60
64
60
57
65
60
54
57
64

69
80
67
66
49
67
69

Club

Ayer

AC Morat
Fribourg

TV Wiinnewil
CS Marsens
Trilogie Sport Belfaux
CA Marly
CSVF Bouloz
FSG Charmey
Carrouge

SA Bulle
Vuadens

FSG Broc
CACP Fribourg
TSV Diidingen
CA Farvagny
TSV Diidingen-MAHV
LAT Sense
Rusch Team
LAT Sense

CA Farvagny
CSVF Bouloz
LES TROTTEURS Fully
CA Belfaux

CS Marsens
CSVF Bouloz
LAT Sense
CARC Romont
Vuadens

FSG Charmey
FSG Neirivue
CACP Fribourg
CS Marsens
CACP Fribourg
CA Belfaux
FSG Charmey
LAT Sense

CA Farvagny
CSVF Bouloz
CS Marsens
CS Vallée du Flon
TSV Diidingen
CS Marsens
ACPM Matran
CS Marsens
LAT Sense
TSV Heitenried
CSVF Bouloz

Temps Cat.

41:32.33 M20
43:40.30 M20
43:43.68 M40
44:37.70 M20
44:55.56 M40
45:22.79 M20
45:46.23 M20
46:06.72 M20
46:23.67 M20
46:29.55 M40
46:46.02 M40
46:56.65 M20
46:58.96 M20
47:03.88 M20
47:08.70 M20
47:09.59 M50
47:15.61 M20
47:43.37 M20
47:48.87 M50
47:55.24 M20
48:08.75 M20
48:30.97 M40
48:38.16 M20
48:43.22 M20
48:47.55 M20
49:06.09 M20
49:08.81 F20
49:13.50 M40
49:17.14 M40
49:23.54 M20
49:36.12 M19
49:38.37 M40
49:39.15 M40
49:41.99 M40
49:44.95 M40
49:47.85 M20
50:16.70 M40
50:20.90 M50
50:24.27 M40
50:31.78 M40
50:37.22 M20
50:47.91 M20
50:51.73 M20
50:53.88 M20
51:02.29 M20
51:11.46 M50
51:16.20 M20
51:29.98 M20

(Pos)

-10

-14

-18
19
1
-6
-7
-20
-1
-8
-9
-10
11
-21
12
-3
13
14
-22
-23
-24
-25
-26

-27
-28



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

241 Beaud Nicolas
299 Singy Nicolas
94 Stritt Karl
181 Hirschi Hans-Peter
262 Guyot Anthony
284 Piccand Gabriel
9 Bossel Claude
14 Santos Emidio
31 Aebischer Christian
66 Genoud Patrick
84 Droux Dominique
253 Charriére Eric
274 Mauroux Patrice
275 Braillard Gabriel
620 Maillard Jérome
166 Chenaux Jean-Daniel
223 Irrausch Frank
182 Hayoz Jean-Claude
161 Mathys Roland
285 Currat Stéphane
165 Sugnaux Maurice
83 Currat Philippe
105 Blanc Jean-Michel
281 Chappuis Julien
251 Bussard Stéphane
178 Thorimbert Christian
198 Bachmann Rolf
129 Rossier Jacques
154 Mertenat Michel
614 Thierrin Xavier
225 Aeby Pierre
24 Joye Jean-Claude
298 Thomet Simon
235 Gobet Yvan
135 Wohlhauser Ewald
300 Python Vincent
107 Bobe Gilles
20 Currat Christian
237 Chassot Pierre-Alain
75 Vaucher Josef
172 Gavillet Philippe
16 Michel Laurent
622 Frick Rainer
139 Perritaz Joél
134 Greca Josef
604 Dutoit Ludovic
619 Raemy Ivo
108 Favre Brigitte
113 Dévaud Daniel
203 Monney Stéphanie
279 Geinoz Nicolas
118 Dousse Georges
196 Sallin Dimitri
236 Scherrer David
233 Maradan Jean-Daniel
171 Herzog Esther

81
75
50
57
61
54
60
53
62
69
69
83
61
44
79
56
69
64
68
77
61
57
63
86
80
73
64
66
61
79
48
62
86
69
66
75
56
54
70
53
66
84
61
68
57
85
73
73
55
70
87
68
88
73
57
81

FSG Neirivue
Villarlod

LAT Sense

CA Belfaux
Méziéres

CA Farvagny
CARC Romont
CACP Fribourg
CSVF Bouloz
CS Marsens
SCB

SC Cerniat
ACP Matran
CS Vallée du Flon
Boxe club de la Glane
CS Marsens

La Tour-de-Tréme
Marly

TSV Heitenried
CA Farvagny
CARC Romont
CSVF Bouloz
CACP Fribourg
CA Broyard
Crésuz

CS Marsens
TSV Heitenried
Chatel-St-Denis
Marly

VTT Broyard
CA Marly

CA Belfaux

CA Belfaux

TP Fribourg
TSV Heitenried
Villarlod

CACP Fribourg
CSVF Bouloz
Epagny

LAT Sense

CA Farvagny
SKI CLUB Romont
CA Farvagny
CARC Romont
CA Farvagny
VTT Broyard
TV Alterswil
Bulle

CSVF Bouloz
CAG Farvagny
Sa Bulle

CA Marly

SA Bulle
Charmey

FSG Neirivue
TSV Diidingen

51:30.85 M20
51:31.56 M20
51:38.96 M50
51:40.11 M40
51:55.98 M40
51:59.32 M50
52:01.69 M40
52:03.74 M50
52:04.61 M40
52:17.56 M20
52:23.56 M20
52:24.40 M20
52:25.43 M40
52:32.96 M50
52:35.53 M20
52:36.49 M40
52:37.22 M20
52:37.65 M40
52:40.12 M20
52:41.94 M20
52:45.28 M40
52:53.19 M40
52:59.14 M40
53:06.83 M19
53:17.40 M20
53:20.76 M20
53:23.16 M40
53:24.28 M20
53:30.14 M40
53:31.10 M20
53:31.88 M50
53:40.39 M40
53:43.04 M19
53:44.05 M20
53:47.15 M20
53:51.52 M20
54:05.88 M40
54:08.90 M50
54:09.69 M20
54:12.73 M50
54:16.38 M20
54:22.64 M20
54:27.61 M40
54:33.73 M20
54:36.07 M40
54:39.15 M19
54:44.20 M20
54:48.31 F20
54:49.66 M40
54:52.86 F20
54:57.92 M19
54:59.14 M20
54:59.88 M19
55:07.59 M20
55:08.93 M40
55:11.16 F20

-29
-30
-5
-15
-16
-6
17

-18
-31
-32
-33
-19
-8
-34
-20
-35
-21
-36
-37
-22
-23
-24
-2
-38
-39
-25
-40
-26
-41
-9
-27
-3
-42
-43
-44
-28
-10
-45
11
-46
-47
-29
-48
-30
-4
-49
-2
-31
-3
-5
-50
-6
-51
-32
-4



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

34 Uldry Francgois
222 Aeby Patrik
215 Grandjean Denis
276 Waldmeyer Yana
145 Lehmann Josef
207 Mauron Gérard
216 Descuves Jean-Paul
29 Bossy Jean-Daniel
40 Dafflon Henri
155 Schafer Reto
67 Descloux Marcel
45 Currat Bruno
258 Sudan Claude
61 Aebischer Théo
148 Baudois Jacques
184 Chanez Claude
244 Clément Fabienne
64 Barbey Pierrette
214 Perriard Yves
292 Voillat Frangois
88 Brulhart Patrice
270 Jaton Claude
291 Buttigieg Jean-Pierre
234 Beaud Gaston
121 Michel Rémy
21 Charriére Roland
104 Santos Celestino
50 Cardinaux Bertrand
202 Leuenberger Stéphane
295 Robadey Jacques
265 Fragniéere Gérald
189 Barras Michel
210 Freiburghaux Philippe
153 Charriére Henri
91 Beaud Simon
256 Ruffieux Benoit
159 Angéloz Henri
15 Savary Yves
18 Cahu Sophie
117 Collaud Olivier
173 Fragniére Ursula
197 Kolly Daniel
607 Piccand Jacques
289 Piller Isabelle
37 Witschard Jean-Pierre
79 Bossel Francois
76 Bossel Jean-Noél
230 Peguiron Pierre
613 Remy De Vito Giuseppina
123 Bifrare Frédéric
152 Gachoud Frédéric
141 Heer Willy
609 Pittet Dominique
190 Risse Etienne
72 Chavaillaz Christian
28 Aebischer Marie-Madeleine

65
72
60
56
54
56
63
46
63
61
48
62
58
53
52
56
59
57
65
59
7
60
55
58
57
54
55
60
78
64
64
55
64
57
60

64
72
79
76
68
57
53
71
65
60
58
56
59
67
66
42
59
63
66
65

Les Sansoucis
CA Marly

CS Vallée du Flon
CA Belfaux
LAT Sense
CARC Romont
TP Fribourg
Murist

ACPM Matran
TSV Heitenried
Freiburgia
Chatel-St-Denis
FSG Neirivue
LAT Sense
CARC Romont
ACPM Matran
ACPM

SA Bulle
Vuarmarens
CA Belfaux
Chouettes - team
Blonay

CA Belfaux
FSG Neirivue
CACP Fribourg
CSVF Bouloz
CACP Fribourg
CSVF Bouloz
Malleray

FSG Bulle
Bulle

CS Hauteville
MCP Matran
St-Martin

CA Belfaux

SC Cerniat
CACP Fribourg
CS Marsens

Le Landeron
Chouettes - team
CS Marsens
CA Farvagny
SA Bulle

CA Belfaux

CA Belfaux
CSVF Bouloz
TPF Fribourg
Bussigny

CA Belfaux
CARC Romont
Chouettes - team
FSG Neirivue
VTT Broyard
CS Hauteville
ACPM Matran
TSV Heitenried

55:26.39 M20
55:27.68 M20
55:30.22 M40
55:31.01 F40
55:33.45 M50
55:37.48 M40
55:42.31 M40
55:45.64 M50
55:48.81 M40
55:53.92 M40
55:57.69 M50
56:03.55 M40
56:14.73 M40
56:15.51 M50
56:18.42 M50
56:21.41 M40
56:22.63 F40
56:25.45 F40
56:31.84 M20
56:36.83 M40
56:43.62 M20
56:46.65 M40
56:52.03 M40
56:53.97 M40
56:58.26 M40
56:59.06 M50
57:02.84 M40
57:03.35 M40
57:11.48 M20
57:12.46 M40
57:16.80 M40
57:35.72 M40
57:41.60 M40
57:46.23 M40
57:53.41 M40
58:14.42 M20
58:23.03 M40
58:29.34 M20
58:33.14 F20
58:39.73 M20
58:40.45 F20
58:41.48 M40
58:47.11 M50
59:04.23 F20
59:12.01 M20
59:20.22 M40
59:29.04 M40
59:29.51 M40
59:40.38 F40
59:52.67 M20
59:54.15 M20
59:56.99 M50
59:59.13 M40

1:00:09.44 M40
1:00:14.86 M20
1:00:15.75 F20

-52
-53
-33
-1
-12
-34
-35
-13
-36
-37
-14
-38
-39
-15
-16
-40

-3
-54
-41
-55
-42
-43
-44
-45
A7
-46
-47
-56
-48
-49
-50
-51
-52
-53
-57
-54
-58

-5
-59

-6
-55
18

7
-60
-56
-57
-58

-4
-61
-62
19
-59
-60
-63

-8



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

109 Alvarez José
82 Bochud Raymond
605 Noser Christian
175 Bérard Christian
245 Ropraz Gérald
38 Moullet Roland
296 Hayoz Sébastien
610 Morina Afrim
23 Schelbach Jacques
54 Castella Joseph
211 Guisolan Frangois
17 Macheret Bernard
10 Kaelin-Lurati Dominique
246 Currat Albin
239 Vannay Gérard
57 Kaltenrieder Margrit
278 Hayoz Andréa
632 Villoz Jérome
219 Currat Jean-Denis
144 Burri Esther
209 Di Maggio Damiano
288 Gulin Carlos
131 Waelti Albert
147 Bapst Eric
126 Savary Erica
257 Currat Michel
621 Savoy Charly
204 Philipona Catherine
90 Monney Jean-Francgois
116 Ledentu Henri
142 Progin Gilbert
52 Durgnat Yvette
176 Biirgisser Beat
618 Rebetez Joelle
194 Risse Romain
3 Genoud Patrick
269 Overney Henri
192 Drompt Isabelle
49 Terrapon Georgette
77 Dénervaud Alexandre
70 Ochieng Awilo
22 Andrey Jean-Pierre
191 Brodard Valérie
282 Vaucher Jean-Pierre
169 Robadey Félix
606 Piccand Aline
277 Chervet Roland
170 Maillard Corinne
243 Haefeli Matthias
633 Gremaud Lise
271 Jaton Mireille
179 Piccand Roland
213 Deschenaux Gilbert
242 Gardoni Bénédicte
99 Grandjean Pascal
26 Beaud Marion

61
43
75
58
66
57

61
38
62
70
65
63
51
60
56
73
83
60
64
51
68
69
71
73
48
60
63
50
51
39
46
7
80
89
69
43
60
61
59
65
59
7
62
44
83
44
66
7
49
67
45
46
67
7
86

CACP Fribourg
CSVF Bouloz

Club Sportif le Mouret

Vauderens
CAG Farvagny
CA Farvagny
Lentigny

VTT Broyard
CA Belfaux
FSG Neirivue
ACPM Matran
CA Farvagny
CA Marly

CS Vallée du Flon
TSV Diidingen
Alterswil
Sarens

CS Vallée du Flon
TSV Heitenried
AT Cugy
CARC Romont
ACPM Matran
Pont - La - Ville
CS Marsens
Bulle

Tatroz

CAG Farvagny
CSVF Bouloz
ACPM Matran
Freiburgia
Chernex

LAT Sense

CA Belfaux

CS Hauteville
Chatel-St-Denis
CA Marly

CS Hauteville
CSVF Bouloz
CSVF Bouloz
CA Belfaux
ACPM Matran
SC Hauteville
FSG Neirivue
FSG Bulle

Sa Bulle

SC Broyard
ACPM Matran
Oron-la-Ville
CARC Romont
Blonay

CS Marsens
CARC Romont
CA Marly

Le Crét

FSG Neirivue

1:00:17.41 M40
1:00:18.09 M50
1:00:18.99 M20
1:00:21.60 M40
1:00:32.37 M20
1:00:37.42 M40
1:00:40.58 M20
1:00:47.43 M40
1:00:49.13 M50
1:00:53.04 M40
1:00:56.01 M20
1:01:04.53 M20
1:01:06.41 F40
1:01:09.03 M50
1:01:10.66 M40
1:01:16.16 F40
1:01:20.88 F20
1:01:21.77 M20
1:01:24.81 M40
1:01:30.75 F40
1:01:32.87 M50
1:01:56.29 M20
1:01:57.89 M20
1:02:07.46 M20
1:02:09.08 F20
1:02:10.03 M50
1:02:10.78 M40
1:02:12.79 F40
1:02:20.28 M50
1:02:21.73 M50
1:02:23.13 M50
1:02:28.56 F40
1:02:30.90 M20
1:02:31.53 F20
1:02:32.22 M19
1:02:33.26 M20
1:02:39.72 M50
1:02:50.69 F40
1:03:06.64 F40
1:03:15.04 M40
1:03:18.83 F20
1:03:26.74 M40
1:03:31.99 F20
1:03:34.46 M40
1:03:39.20 M50
1:03:41.66 F20
1:03:51.98 M50
1:04:05.56 F20
1:04:11.44 M20
1:04:14.22 F40
1:04:15.23 F20
1:04:17.53 M50
1:04:20.06 M50
1:04:21.02 F20
1:04:22.78 M20
1:04:24.28 F19

-61
-20
-64
-62
-65
-63
-66
-64
-21
-65
-67
-68
-5
-22
-66
-6
-9
-69
-67

-23
-70
-71
-72
-10
-24
-68
-8
-25
-26
-27
-9
=73
-11
-7
-74
-28
-10
-11
-69
-12
-70
-13
-71
-29
-14
-30
-15
-75
-12
-16
-31
-32
-17
-76
-1



217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

180 Colliard Laura
624 Carron-Bender Anne
221 Romagnoli Caroline
160 Kolly Corinne
193 Drompt Laurent
33 Santos Maria
201 Rosset Claude
218 Fardel Pierrot
261 Hauert Patrick
266 Colliard Claude
602 Jaccard Francine
272 Jordan Pierre-Alain
13 Hayoz Antoinette
30 Schaller Raphaél
287 Savary Anne
603 Dutoit Armand
6 Carrel Norbert
78 Jaccoud Patrick
294 Robert Jean-Luc
293 Kgiku Zijadin
93 Currat Marcel
86 Crausaz Maryline
143 Rey Marguerite
187 Messerli Hervé
149 Durgnat Jacques
228 Pahud Eric
631 Dumont Daniel
238 Chassot Valérie
626 Bongard Jean-Paul
163 Hochstrasser Gabriela
185 Mory Géraldine
114 Pégaitaz Christine
97 Troillet-Rey Mireille
186 Burgy Yves
232 Genoud Catherine
616 Menoud Dominique
212 Hassler Isabelle
195 Mouret Eric
612 Mettraux René
58 Pellaton Martine
630 Lambelet Jean-Michel
267 Jaquenod Jean-Daniel
132 Beaud Christine
231 Stockli Cédric
290 Jungo Félix
138 Hochstrasser Duilio
248 Litzistorf Christiane
259 Cochard Jimmy
625 Mauroux Marinette
168 Klay Michael
260 Kummer Délphine
112 Charriére Doris
617 Currat Sophie
119 Ruffieux Lise
249 Grobéty Dominique
252 Grobéty Annick

88
64
67
68
63
61
61
60
74
52
60
69
58
57
78
61
56
76
62
63
49
83
63
53
45
41
46
67
45
57
78
65
55
64
62
69
72
59
67
62
48
48
61
68

62
64
63
67
60
7
83
86
76
52
55

SA Bulle

Les Trotteurs Fully
FSG Charmey
Chouettes - team
SC Hauteville
CACP Fribourg
Estavayer-le-lac
Promasens
Lausanne

SA Bulle

FSG Neirivue
LAT Sense
ACPM Matran
SC Marsens
VTT Broyard
Chatonnaye
Dommartin
SA Bulle
Pont

CSVF Bouloz
CS Marsens
SC Broyard
La Tour-de-Tréme
Chernex

Fleurier
Epagny
Neyruz

ACPM Matran
ACPM Matran
ACPM Matran
SC Broyard
ACPM Matran
Chénens

La Joux

CARC Romont
CA Farvagny
ACPM Matran
CS Marsens
Sport et Christ
Domdidier

CA Belfaux
Palézieux-Village
CA Belfaux
ACPM Matran
Remaufens
Attalens
ACPM
Oron-la-Ville
Lausanne
CSVF Bouloz
CS Vallée du Flon
CS Marsens

SC Broyard

1:04:24.81 F19
1:04:26.13 F40
1:04:27.03 F20
1:04:35.93 F20
1:04:41.75 M40
1:04:48.27 F40
1:04:50.71 M40
1:04:52.85 M40
1:05:00.87 M20
1:05:25.59 M50
1:05:37.08 F40
1:05:38.88 M20
1:05:41.58 F40
1:05:51.85 M40
1:06:01.27 F20
1:06:03.07 M40
1:06:03.99 M40
1:06:10.74 M20
1:06:15.43 M40
1:06:21.32 M40
1:06:32.51 M50
1:06:46.08 F20
1:06:48.18 F40
1:06:50.63 M50
1:06:51.30 M50
1:06:53.59 M50
1:07:17.43 M50
1:07:26.49 F20
1:07:30.71 M50
1:07:31.77 F40
1:07:56.92 F20
1:07:59.90 F20
1:08:20.27 F40
1:08:27.13 M40
1:08:32.65 F40
1:08:36.34 M20
1:08:42.61 F20
1:08:44.44 M40
1:08:51.67 M20
1:09:15.37 F40
1:09:32.60 M50
1:09:38.55 M50
1:09:50.13 F40
1:09:53.77 M20
1:10:12.36 M50
:10:15.84 M40
:10:21.67 F40
:10:22.35 M40
:10:25.16 F20
:10:29.48 M40
:10:32.92 F20
:10:41.86 F20
:11:12.60 F19
:11:14.90 F20
:11:22.88 M50
:11:27.78 F40

e I I . e e I e e e )

-13
-18
-19
=72
-14
-73
-74
=77
-33
-15
-78
-16
-75
-20
-76
=77
-79
-78
-79
-34
-21
17
-35
-36
-37
-38
-22
-39
-18
-23
-24
-19
-80
-20
-80
-25
-81
-81
-21
-40
-41
-22
-82
-42
-82
-23
-83
-26
-84
-27
-28
-3
-29
-43
-24



273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

280 Grand Marion
250 Malterre Monique
227 Butty Christian
220 Tissot Michel
7 Chenaux Elisabeth
110 Papaux Carole
205 Tereszkiewicz Marie
628 Michel Pascal
229 Gobet Jacques
19 Guex Bertrand
115 Greca Melissa
27 Mory Sandra
264 Frautschi Beat
206 Monnard Claudia
136 Demierre Andrée
51 Crausaz Véronique
124 Sugnaux Dolores
122 Gremaud Patricia
103 Selmi Sara
629 Butty Nadia
263 Buser Stéphane
627 Bongard Héléne
36 Schaller Marléne
71 Prébandier Daniéle
188 Diirst Geneviéve
255 Jaccoud Myriam
224 Makhlouf Roland
65 Bossel Emilie
120 Gerber Anita
98 Zonnevijlle Frans
12 Marmy Aline
56 Brulhart Sonia
217 Ludi Alice
634 Gremaud Gérald
11 Fahy Pascaline
42 Dorand Marie-Christine
601 Girardet Marie-Estelle
55 Fahy Pauline

Soft Control

74
48
65
47
63
73
69
75
53
65
88
74
63
69
44
64
64
57
7
79
63
45
62
52
49
56
50
84
85
45
81
74
34
39
82
59
79
87

CA Farvagny
CA Broye
Sales

FSG Broc

CS Marsens
ACPM Matran
Epagny
ACPM Matran
Bulle

ACPM Matran
CA Farvagny
ACPM Matran
Les Sansoucis
Porsel

SA Bulle

CA Belfaux
CARC Romont
CS Marsens
ACPM Matran
La Joux

Les Sansoucis
Neyruz

ACPM Matran
CS Marsens
ACPM Matran
Promasens
Henniez

CSVF Bouloz
LAT Sense

CA Belfaux
Chouettes - team
Chouettes - team
CS Vallée du Flon
CARC Romont

CA Belfaux
Trilogie Sport Belfaux

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:11:30.96 F20
:11:36.22 F40
:112:51.81 M20
:13:37.42 M50
:14:02.99 F40
:14:04.29 F20
:14:08.05 F20
:14:08.31 M20
:14:29.90 M50
:14:53.73 M20
:14:57.20 F19
:15:07.11 F20
:15:12.64 M40
:15:19.03 F20
:15:32.52 F40
:15:46.18 F40
:15:52.05 F40
:16:18.13 F40
:16:49.19 F20
:17:01.74 F20
:17:10.74 M40
:17:15.62 F40
:18:24.18 F40
:18:28.23 F40
:18:32.28 F40

1:20:22.30 F40
1:20:35.21 M50
1:21:13.93 F20
1:23:02.09 F19
1:23:28.31 M50
1:24:18.01 F20
1:26:35.63 F20
1:28:16.72 F40
1:29:07.02 M50
1:31:40.19 F20
1:34:50.25 F40
1:34:51.24 F20
1:34:53.07 F19

-30
-25
-83
-44
-26
-31
-32
-84
-45
-85

-33
-85
-34
=27
-28
-29
-30
-35
-36
-86
-31
-32
-33
-34
-35
-46
-37
-5
-47
-38
-39
-36
-48
-40
-37
-41
-6
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